
!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!!2

!!2

! (

! (

! (

! (

! (

! (

! (

! (

D!(

D!(

k

k

k

k

k

k

! (

! (

! (

! (

! (

! ( ! (

! (

! (

! (

! ( ! (

! (

! (! (

! (

! (! (

D!(

D!(

D!(

D!(

"C̀

k

k

k
k

k

k

k

kk

k

k

k

6" 87WL0090

8"87WL0090

8"
 87

W
L01

40

8"
 8

7W
L00

90

8" 87W
L0090

8" XXW
R0044

8"

22W
L0075

6"
87

W
L0

09
0

8"

8"

83966

83959

83958

84215
17643

17642

8"

15"

8"

8"

87SL0094
8"

18SL0084
15"

99SL0059
8"

20
S

L0
14

3
8"

87
SL0

14
2 

8"

87SL00948"

87
S

L0
09

4
8"

175-08-031

175-08-032

175-08-033

175-08-034

175-08-035

175-08-040

175-08-016

175-08-015

175-08-011

175-08-012

175-08-008

175-08-009

175-08-010

17500019700

1750800260017508002100

17508002000

17508000500

17605002700

17508000200

17508002800

17508002900

17508003000

17508003100

17508003200

17508000300

17508000700

17508002700

17508000800

17500018800

17508000900

17508000400

17605002600

17605002500

17508001000

17508001100

17500019900

17500015800

17500022100

17508000100

17508001500

17500007800

17508001300

17508001700

17508001900

17508001200

17500007900

17500016700

17500007700

17508001600

17508001400

17508001800

17508005100

17500023500

17500007600

17500010200

HICKO
RY W

AY

ROCK C
REEK

DR

LA
V

E
R

G
N

E
C

O
U

C
H

V
IL

LE
P

IK
E

HURRIC
ANE C

REEK
BLV

D

M
URFREESBO

RO
PIKE

0 100 200 Feet

±

LEGEND

- - - - CAUTION - - - -

THE POSITION OF THE WATER AND SANITARY SEWER
MAINS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE AND ARE INTENDED TO
SHOW THE GENERAL LOCATION ONLY. THE SIZES NOTED
ARE TO THE BEST OF MWS KNOWLEDGE. IN ALL CASES
WHERE PRECISE LOCATION AND MAIN SIZES ARE
REQUIRED, FIELD VERIFICATION WILL BE NECESSARY.

DATE:

ENGINEERING FIRM:
ENGINEER:

COUNCIL DISTRICT:
PARCEL NUMBERS:

April 10, 2024

CSDG
Kate McDonald

8
17500016700

137 LF OF EXISTING 8" PUBLIC
SEWER TO BE REMOVED

INSTALL PUBLIC
SANITARY MANHOLE

INSTALL PUBLIC
FIRE HYDRANT

INSTALL PUBLIC
FIRE HYDRANT

1,008 LF OF 8" PUBLIC WATER
(DIP CLASS 350) EXTENSION

EXTEND 8" PUBLIC WATER (DIP CLASS 350): 1,008 LF 

REMOVE EXISTING 8" PUBLIC SEWER: 137 LF AND 1 

MANHOLE

2 PUBLIC SANITARY MANHOLES TO BE INSTALLED 2 

PUBLIC FIRE HYDRANTS TO BE INSTALLED

Hickory Woods Senior Living
Address: 4516 Lavergne Couchville Pike

Public Water Number: 22WL0107
Public Sewer Number: 24SL0030

INSTALL PUBLIC
SANITARY MANHOLE

AND EASEMENTS

ABANDON

ABANDONED

Docusign Envelope ID: 1FF7AF40-2CA9-43FA-98EF-2A94220D31FE
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